Massachusetts and Rhode Island

Participating Commercial Upstream Lighting Distributors

nationalgrid

Distributor Name Website Phone # Store Address City State Cilg o
3-D Lighting No Website (508) 520-2757 235 Cottage Street Franklin MA 02038
All-Phase www.all-phasect.com/ (860) 289-7711 1559 King St Enfield CT 06082
Apollo apollolightandsupply.com/ (781) 767-5000 476 South Franklin Street (Route 37) Holbrook MA 02343
Atlantic Electric Distributors | atlanticelectricalco.com/about-2/ (508) 365-1381 173-C Memorial Dr Shrewsbury MA 01545
(508) 291-1000 3076 Off Cranberry Highway East Wareham MA 02538
) ) (508) 228-7411 16 Arrowhead Dr Nantucket MA 02554
Baynes Electric Supply www.bayneselectric.com/ :
(508) 693-7455 98 Rear State Road Vineyard Haven MA 02568
(508) 586-1040 321 Manley Street West Bridgewater | MA 02379
Beacon Electrical Distributors www.beaconelectrical.com/ (781) 395-3888 461 Riverside Avenue Medford MA 02155
Boston Light Supply, Inc. www.bostonlightsupply.com/ (781) 598-8100 762 Western Avenue Lynn MA 01905
. , (781) 935-5220 16R Jonspin Rd Wilmington MA 01887
Briteluxe briteluxe.com/ , ,
One Arrow Drive, Suite 5 Woburn MA 01801
Bulbs.com www.bulbs.com/ (888) 455-2800 243 Stafford Street Worcester MA 01507
Capitol Light www.capitollight.com/ (860) 520-3115 260 Locust St Hartford CT 06114
(413) 528-4520 256 Main Street Great Barrington MA 01230
(413) 243-2541 57 Park Street Lee MA 02138
Carr Hardware carrhardware.com/
(413) 663-6600 179 State Road North Adams MA 01247
(413) 443-5611 547 North Street Pittsfield MA 01201
CED Inc. , (603) 228-3785 254 Sheep Davis Rd Concord NH 03301
No Website
CED Inc. (603) 352-3347 66 Ralston St Keene NH 03431
CED Inc. cedmanchester.portalced.com/ (603) 669-6427 79 Carl Dr. Manchester NH 03103
Central Electric (WBE, DBE) www.centralelectrical.com/ (5608) 586-4000 130 Ford Street Brockton MA 02301
(617) 269-5552 69 Shirley Street Boston MA 02119
(508) 559-7833 | 55 Knapp Center West Chestnut Street Brockton MA 02301
(617) 935-0237 1 Bunker Hill Industrial Park #450 Charlestown MA 02129
Concord Electric Supply www.cityelectricsupply.com/ (781) 493-3300 120 Stergis Way Dedham MA 02026
(603) 421-0237 22 Manchester Road #6 Derry NH 03038
(508) 324-9237 Plymouth Avenue Building 9-10 Fall River MA 02721
(508) 388-7511 20 Village Common Drive Unit C Falmouth MA 02536
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Massachusetts and Rhode Island

Participating Commercial Upstream Lighting Distributors

Distributor Name

Concord Electric Supply www.cityelectricsupply.com/

Crown Supply www.crownsupply.com/

Delande Supply Co.,Inc delande.com/

Distribution Control Products www.escctr.net/

Phone #

(978) 696-5690
(978) 958-0700
(978) 310-7444
(774) 5562-2185
(978) 683-9270
(781) 586-0237
(508) 786-0007
(781) 834-1237
(508) 478-0107
(781) 429-7776
(508) 992-9237
(508) 732-0003
(617) 773-1007
(508) 398-4044
(774) 326-4500
(978) 392-9001
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

781) 803-6886

1)

781) 729-9101

508) 363-0237

508) 478-5900

401) 861-6329

508) 943-3686
)

978) 532-5850

(617) 823-8620

Store Address

100 John Fitch Highway
750 West Broadway
11 Kane Industrial Park
1336 Phinneys Lane
2 Dracut Street
732R Lynnway
72 Cedar Hill Street
57 Rockwood Road #1
459 Fortune Boulevard
120 Hampton Ave
400 Nash Road
211 Cherry Street
258 Willard Street
12 Bertram Avenue #1
2384 Cranberry Hwy Bldg 2 Unit #1
5D Liberty Way
320 Libbey Industrial Parkway
47 Commerce Way
80 E Central Street
41 Central Street
26 Silver Spring Street
147 Main Street
58 Pulaski Street
730 Eastern Ave., Suite 97
25 Myrtle Ave

nationalgrid

City
Fitchburg
Gardner
Hudson
Hyannis
Lawrence
Lynn
Marlborough
Marshfield
Milford

Needham Height
New Bedford
Plymouth
Quincy
South Dennis
Wareham
Westford
Weymouth
Woburn
Worcester
Milford
Providence
Webster
Peabody
Malden
Winthrop

State

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
Rl
MA
MA
MA
MA

Zip
Code
01420
01440
01749
02601
01843
01901
01752
02050
01757
02494
02746
02360
02169
02660
02576
01886
02189
01801
01605
01757
02904
01570
01960
02148
02152
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Massachusetts and Rhode Island

Participating Commercial Upstream Lighting Distributors

Distributor Name

Electric Supply Center

Electrical Wholesalers

Ford Diamond Electric Supply
Frank P McCartin Co

Grainger
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Website

www.escctr.net/

WwWw.ew-ne.com/

www.ford-diamond.com/
frank-p-mccartin-co-inc.

business.site/

www.grainger.com/

Phone #

78
78

1) 750-8556

1
781

’

1

265-4215
265-4209
750-8553
750-4206

(781)

(781)

(781)

(781)

(781)

(508) 521-6011
(401) 762-1937
(508) 646-3991
(508) 620-2990
(508) 528-5599
(978) 466-3806
(508) 997-3991
(603) 559-5700
(508) 747-1851
(508) 765-1558
(401) 762-1937
(774) 243-3344
(508) 775-6192

(978) 454-9101

617) 389-6677
781) 762-7375
413) 781-7525
781) 762-7375
617) 923-1730
781) 935-8808

—_~ e~ o~~~ =

Store Address

200 Middlesex Turnpike
18 Sargent Street
800 S Main Street Suite 202
23 New Salem Street
205 Wildwood Avenue
195 Liberty Street , Suite 10
970 Wellington Street
818 Jefferson Street
126 Irving Street
376 West Central Street
345 Central Street
19 Sawyer Street, 1st Floor
40 Old Dover Road
30 Court Street, Suite 1
393 East Main Street
113 Clinton Street
333 Shrewsbury Street
539 Higgins Crowell Rd

149 Congress Street

160 Broadway
428 University Avenue
790 Cottage Street
78 Jefferson Boulevard
400 Arsenal Street
31 Cabot Road

nationalgrid

City
Burlington
Gloucester
Mansfield
Wakefield
Woburn
Brockton
Cranston
Fall River
Framingham
Franklin
Leominster
New Bedford
Newington
Plymouth
Southbridge
Woonsocket
Worcester
West Yarmouth

Lowell

Everett
Norwood
Springfield
Warwick
Watertown
Woburn

State

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
Rl
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NH
MA
MA
Rl
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA
MA
RI
MA
MA

Zip
Code
01803
01930
02048
01880
01801
02301
02910
02721
01702
02038
01453
02746
03801
02360
01550
02895
01604
02673

01852

02149
02062
01104
02888
02472
01801



Massachusetts and Rhode Island

Participating Commercial Upstream Lighting Distributors

Distributor Name Website Phone # Store Address
(978) 667-6381 4 Executive Park Drive
(617) 254-6500 450 Western Avenue
(802) 254-8256 70 GSP Drive
(508) 587-3050 22 Station Avenue
(413) 739-4626 451 Meadow St
(508) 673-6000 221 Weaver Street
(508) 495-3535 133 E Falmouth Hwy
(603) 355-4948 16 Rose Lane
(508) 693-5208 147 Beach Road

Granite City Electric www.granitecityelectric.com (508) 325-0225 29 Amelia Drive
(603) 880-1350 9 State Street
(508) 998-6600 720 Mt. Pleasant Street
(401) 724-7100 690 Narragansett Park Drive
(413) 442-1539 1400 East Street
(508) 747-3000 3 Industrial Park Road
(617) 472-6500 19 Quincy Avenue
(508) 394-1262 52 White's Path
(508) 823-4596 250 Revolutionary Drive
(401) 732-6066 80 Access Road
(781) 933-5758 6 Industrial Parkway
(508) 852-4700 37 Pullman Street
(413) 788-2030 31 Pearson Way

, (617) 406-5000 390 University Avenue
Graybar Electric www.graybar.com/store/en/gb

(978) 275-1400 Concord St
(508) 453-4000 52 Millbrook Street
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nationalgrid

City
Billerica
Boston

Brattleboro
Brockton
Chicopee
Fall River
Falmouth

Keene
Martha Vineyard
Nantucket
Nashua
New Bedford

Pawtucket
Pittsfield
Plymouth

Quincy
South Yarmouth
Taunton
Warwick
Woburn
Worcester
West Springfield

Westwood

Wilmington
Worcester

State

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
NH
MA
MA
NH
MA
Rl
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
Rl
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Zip
Code
01862
02135
05301
02301
01013
02721
02536
03431
02568
02554
03063
02746
02861
01201
02360
02169
02664
02718
02888
01801
01606
01089
02090
01887
01606



Massachusetts and Rhode Island

Participating Commercial Upstream Lighting Distributors

Distributor Name

Hampden Zimmerman

HD Supply Facilities
Maintenance

Horizon Solutions LLC

Independent Electric Supply

lon Lighting Group

KT&T Distributors

Litemor

LJ Electric (DBE, WBE)

Mastro Electric Supply
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Website

www.hzelectric.com/

hdsupply.com/

horizonsolutions.com/

www.iesbuy.com/

www.ionlightingdistribution.com/

kttdistributors.com/

litesales.com

www.ljelectricsupply.com/

www.mastroelectric.com/

Phone #

(203
4
4
4

237-8944
584-5160
499-4020
734-6407

el N e R d

13
13
13
(781) 255-0408

(413) 533-3933
(508) 837-6549

(508) 819-4250
(603) 821-5160
(617) 268-1050
(617) 625-5155
(413) 888-1996
(603) 809-6638
(781) 501-1226
(781) 820-4471

(401) 467-7700

Store Address

154 Research Parkway
440 Pleasant Street
485 Fenn Street
274 Taylor Street

100 Meadow Road Building 100

701 Kelly Way
125 John Hancock Road

355 Bodwell Street

17 Hampshire Dr

42 Railroad Avenue

41 Inner Belt Road

189 Front St.

472 Amherst Street Unit 12

290 Vanderbilt Avenue, Suite 4

1980 Turnpike Street, Bldg 1

555 ElImwood Ave

nationalgrid

City
Meriden
Northampton
Pittsfield
Springfield

Hyde Park

Holyoke
Taunton

Avon

Hudson

Peabody

Somerville

Chicopee

Nashua

Norwood

North Andover

Providence

State

CT
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

NH

MA

MA

MA

NH

MA

MA

Rl

Zip
Code
06450
01060
01201
01105

02136

01040
02780

02322

03051

01960

02143

01013

03063

02062

01845

02907



Massachusetts and Rhode Island

Participating Commercial Upstream Lighting Distributors

nationalgrid

Distributor Name Website Phone # Store Address City State Czolge

National Efficiency Supply ) - (617) 527-2040 198 Washington Street Auburn MA 01501
www.nationalefficiency.com/

(508) 407-8515 545 Pawtucket Avenue Suite A105 Pawtucket RI 02861

(781) 828-9494 5 Shawmut Road Canton MA 02021

(978) 343-3711 50 Crawford Street Fitchburg MA 01420

(413) 772-3711 6 Silvio O Conte Drive Greenfield MA 01301

(508) 699-4256 344 John Dietsch Boulevard North Attleboro MA 02763

Needham Electrical Supply www.needhamelectric.com/

(781) 859-0108 412 Washington Street Norwell MA 02061
(r81) 737-1100 670 Canton Street Norwood MA 02062
(978) 532-1595 1 Centennial Drive Peabody MA 01960
(508) 823-6371 580 Myles Standish Boulevard Taunton MA 02780
(508) 757-3807 221 Chandler Street Worcester MA 01609
Newton Electrical Supply www.newtonelectric.com/ (401) 500-2812 48 Mechanic Street Newton MA 02464
(617) 265-8800 50 Von Hillern Street Boston MA 02125
(781) 401-8500 560 Oak Street Brockton MA 02301

(508) 378-4334 685 North Bedford Street East Bridgewater MA 02333

NorthEast Electrical

www.needco.com/

Distributors (978) 374-4111 555 Broadway Haverhill MA 01832
(978) 683-2423 104B Glenn Street Lawrence MA 01843
(781) 837-8422 875 Plain Street Marshfield MA 02050
(781) 391-0180 326 Mystic Avenue Medford MA 02155
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Massachusetts and Rhode Island

Participating Commercial Upstream Lighting Distributors

nationalgrid

Distributor Name Website Phone # Store Address City State CZoige

(781) 391-0180 35 East Main Street Route 16 Milford MA 01757

(508) 998-8900 2343 Purchase Street New Bedford MA 02746

(978) 531-4111 5 1st Avenue Peabody MA 01960

(401) 946-6500 50 Niantic Avenue Providence Rl 02907

NorthEast Electrical (617) 471-7500 219 Washington Street Quincy MA | 02169
Distributors www.needco.com/

(978) 863-9000 553 Main Street Tewksbury MA 01876

(617) 926-7455 60 Arsenal Street Watertown MA 02472

(781) 938-8868 9 Industrial Parkway Woburn MA 01801

(401) 762-3871 95 Cumberland Hill Road Woonsocket Rl 02895

(508) 757-7744 632 Cambridge Street Worcester MA 01610

Pio”eergglr']?;gdusma' No Welbsite (413) 247-5559 19 King St Hatfield MA | 01038

Renovate Earth, Inc. www.renovateearth.com/ (781) 264-4241 711 Atlantic Avenue, Lower Level Boston MA 02111

(978) 921-5811 70 Park Street Beverly MA 02915

(617) 514-5740 1000 Massachusetts Avenue Boston MA 02118

(508) 581-6200 145 Plymouth Street Mansfield MA 02048

Rexel CLS www.rexelusa.com/usr/ (508) 985-1942 329 Church Street New Bedford MA 02746

(401) 785-9430 380 Jefferson Boulevard Unit H Warwick R 02888

(413) 781-3924 338A Memorial Avenue West Springfield MA 01089

(781) 335-1092 242 Libbey Industrial Parkway Weymouth MA 02189
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Massachusetts and Rhode Island

Participating Commercial Upstream Lighting Distributors

Distributor Name

Rexel CLS

Rexel CLS/Gexpro
Rexel Energy Solutions

Rexel/CLS

Rockingham Electrical
Supply Company

Standard Electric, Inc.

Tops Electric Supply

Turtle & Hughes

Wattsaver Lighting Products

Wicked Lite (WBE)
Z-Lights

Website

www.rexelusa.com/usr/

www.rexelusa.com/usr/
www.rexelenergy.com/
www.rexelusa.com/

www.rockinghamelectric.com/

standardelectric.com/

No Website
www.turtle.com/
www.wattsaverlighting.com/
No Website
No Website

Phone #

(781) 933-2029
(508) 852-4600
(860) 549-1230

(508) 738-5600
(781) 224-3671
(978) 388-1300

(978) 988-3112
(978) 281-1933
(978) 452-8985
(781) 333-6822
(781) 449-7767
(781) 890-7767
(978) 988-3151
(603) 328-9006
(401) 861-0695
(617) 916-8268
(860) 282-1818
(617) 431-6415
(617) 395-1390

In Massachusetts, the other Sponsors of Mass Save also offer the same program.
For more information, please visit MassSave.com/upstream-lighting OR ngrid.com/upstreamlighting
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Store Address

20 Normac Road
27 Pullman Street

270 Locust St

350 Myles Standish Boulevard,
Suite 204

75 Newbury St
58 Macy Street

960 Massachusetts Avenue
1 Heritage Way
5 Foundry Street
101 Mystic Avenue
20 Kearney Road
1339 Main Street
14 Jewel Drive
8 Rockingham Road
120 Point Street
1053 Turnpike St
22 Thomas Street
10 Middlesex St

Cummings Park

nationalgrid

City
Woburn
Worcester

Hartford

Taunton

Danvers
Amesbury

Boston
Gloucester
Lowell
Medford
Needham
Waltham
Wilmington
Windham
Providence
Stoughton
East Hartford
Chelmsford
Woburn

State

MA
MA
CT

MA

MA

MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NH
Rl
MA
CcT
MA
MA

Zip
Code
01801

01606
06114

02780
01923
01913

02118
01930
01852
02155
02494
02451
01887
03087
02903
02072
06108
01863
01801
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